ISM 2020

Join the International Program Committee

ISM 2020 – International Conference on Industry 4.0 and Smart Manufacturing Hagenberg-Linz, Austria November 23-25, 2020

Personal Information	
Full Name:	
Address:	
City:	
Email:	
Main interests:	
Do you want to propos	e your organization as Scientific Partner of ISM 2020?
Please provide the follow	wing information.
Organization name:	
Website:	
right to use the organiz	nization's logo along with this form. The signee grants the ISM 2020 Organizers the ation's name and logo when advertising the conference via dedicated channels (e.g. nedia) and in the official products of the conference (e.g. proceedings, program, flyers).
Do you want to propos	te an Open Track at ISM 2020? Please provide the following information.
Title:	
Chair/co-chairs	
Name(s)	
Full Affiliation	
Country	
Email address(es)	
Description (max 300 w	ords):

Do you	want to propose a Special Session at ISM 2020? Please provide the following information.
Title:	
Chair/c	o-chairs
Nam	ne(s)
Full	Affiliation
Cour	ntry
Ета	il address(es)
Descrip	tion (max 300 words):
TERMS	AND CONDITIONS
•	IPC Members Duties
	 To promote the conference and the call for papers within your network and scientific community To propose one or more tracks or special sessions on a topic of interest. Visit the ISM 2020 website
	to know more about tracks and special sessions.
	o To complete the assigned reviews
	o To participate at the conference and chair one or more sessions
	Please consider that if none of these commitments is completed, you will not be listed as IPC
	Member in the final acknowledgements in the conference program.
	ISM IPC Member Benefits: ISM IPC Members are strongly encouraged to invite papers. If at least 10
_	of these invited papers are accepted for inclusion in the conference proceedings, the IPC member has
	a free registration to the conference. If you intend to qualify for the free registration, please provide
	the full list of articles (titles and authors) that you contributed to collect to antonio.padovano@unical.it
	by April 31 st , 2020.
	Data will be collected for this specific purpose, with reference to ISM 2020 and future editions and not
	processed further in ways incompatible with the purposes reported in this agreement.
Signatu	rre: Date: